EC RN 12/16/2025

Start Time End Time
07:00 07:01
07:00 19:00
07:00 19:00
07:00 19:00
07:00 19:00
07:00 19:00
10:00 22:00
11:00 23:00
13:00 01:00
15:00 03:00
19:00 07:00
19:00 07:00
19:00 07:00
19:00 07:00
19:00 07:00
19:00 07:00

Shift

Split Shift
0700-1930
0700-1930
0700-1930
0700-1930
0700-1930
1000-2230
1100-2300
1300-0100
1500-0300
1900-0700
1900-0700
1900-0700
1900-0700
1900-0700

1900-0700

Department
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN

RN
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Position
Charge
Charge
Charge/All Roles
PD RN
RN

RN

LVN

RN

PD RN
RN
Charge
Charge
RN

RN

RN

RN

Employee Explanation
Piatt Justin 0.6

Lindley-Shapet Austin Charge
Manuel Haydee

Sherwin Hasmin

Hammel Ryan

Youssi Jessica

Salinas Audriana

Yhballa Jred

Farmer Hanna

Farrell Dillon

Basa Jonathan Charge
Encarnacion Marissa

Buske Manya

Desor MaryAnn

Obras Jacqueline

Tapia Susan

Note

13-19



EC TECH and HUSC 12/16/2025

Start Time

07:00

07:00

07:00

13:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

End Time

19:00
19:00
19:00
01:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

Shift

0700-1900 HUSC

0700-1930

0700-1930

1300-0100

1900-0700

1900-0700

1900-0700 HUSC

Department
HUSC
Tech

Tech

Tech

ER

Tech

Tech
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Position

HUSC

Tech
Tech/HUSC
Tech
Tech/Tele/HUSC
Tech/HUSC

Tech

Employee Explanation
Balistreri Jodi

Tinney Grace

Cuevas Mark

Ocampo Kevin

Huerta Hector

Dingcong MaryBelle

Leon Sal

Note



